06-30-2003 FORM PTO-1595 **RECO** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 1-31-92 Patent and Trademark Office To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents : 102485591 documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 1.Name of conveying party(ies): Wayne A. Calco: David F. Bullock Dale T. Christensen NORDSON CORPORATION Name: Daniel J. Chen; Paul S. Frates William A. Lewis Internal Address: Kenneth E. Rothrauff Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tyes 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Merger Street Address: 28601 Clemens Road ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other City: Westlake State: OH ZIP: 44145 Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No Execution Date: 12/16/2002; 12/17/2002; 01/10/2003; 01/13/2003 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 29/170,100 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: NORDSON CORPORATION 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ \_\_\_ 40.00 Internal Address: Patent Department ☐ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 28601 Clemens Road 8. Deposit Account number: 14-1205 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) State: *OH* ZIP: |44145 City: Westlake DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 6/27/2003 ECOOPER 00000133 141205 29170100 40.00 DA 1 FC:8021 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Raymond J. Slattery III (Reg. No. 32,108) Name of Person Signing Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 11 OMB No. 0651-011 (exp. 4/94)

REEL: 014209 FRAME: 0950

## ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION AND PATENTS THEREON

WHEREAS, we, Wayne A. Calco, David F. Bullock, Dale T. Christensen, Calco, Daniel J. Chen, Paul S. Frates, William A. Lewis, and Kenneth E. Rothrauff have invented an Apparatus For Melting Thermoplastic Materials as fully disclosed in an application for Patent so entitled and (check one) executed by me (us) on even date herewith filed by me (us) on 10/31/2002, as Serial No. 29/170,100 preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent of the United States therefor; and WHEREAS, NORDSON CORPORATION a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Ohio and having its principal office at 28601 Clemens Road, Westlake, Ohio, 44145, desires to acquire the entire interest in and to the subject matter disclosed in said application and in and to all patents issued or to be issued thereon. NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that, for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar to me (each of us) in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we) have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto the said NORDSON CORPORATION my (our) entire right, title and interest in and to the subject matter disclosed in said application and in and to all Letters Patent Domestic and Foreign issued or to be obtained thereon, including all rights and interests with priority rights under the Paris Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the International Patent Cooperative Union, European Patent Convention, Common Market Convention, or any other Convention or Union for each country of said Convention or Union; and I (we) do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue the Letters Patent granted on said application and all future patents granted upon the subject matter disclosed therein to the above-named Assignee, its legal representatives and assigns. I (we) hereby authorize Nordson Corporation to insert in this Assignment the Serial Number and Filing Date of the above-identified application when known. Full Name Wavne of Inventor: Calco First Name **Post Office** Mountain View, California 94041 Address: 392 Hope Street, #4 Post Office Address City. State or Country Zip Code STATE of CALIFORNIA) COUNTY of On this day of , 2002, before me personally appeared Wayne A. Calco to me known and known by me to be the above-named individual who acknowledged the signing of the foregoing

SEE ATTACHED CERTIFICATE

Notary Public

(SEAL)

instrument to be a voluntary act and deed and who executed the same for the uses and purposes therein specified.

Full Name of S	Second			
of Inventor:	Bullock	David	F.	
	Last Name	First Name	Middle Nan	ne
	Signa	ture		Date
Post Office				
Address:	799 Lighthouse Av	enue, Apt. #4	Monterey, California	93940
	Post Office Address		City, State or Country	Zip Code
STATE of C	CALIFORNIA )			
	) SS:			
COUNTY of	)			
	O . d.: dan a	c	2002 hafara ma narganalku	onnegred David F Rullagh
			, 2002, before me personally	
			individual who acknowledged th	
instrument to b	e a voluntary act and d	leed and who executed	d the same for the uses and purpos	ses therein specified.
			Notary Public	
(SEAL)				
Full Name of	Third			
Inventor:	Christensen	Dale	Т.	
	Last Name	First Name	Middle Nar	me
	Signa	ature		Date
Post Office				
Address:	300 Monterey Dur	ies Way	Castroville, California	95012
	Post Office Address		City, State or Country	Zip Code
STATE of (	CALIFORNIA )			
SIAILOI	) SS:			
COUNTY of	)			
			, 2002, before me p	
Christensen t	o me known and knov	vn by me to be the ab	ove-named individual who ackno	owledged the signing of the
			I who executed the same for the	
			Notary Public	

(SEAL)

Inventor:	Chen	Daniel	J.	
	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	
	Signa	uture		Date
Post Office Address:	3475 Oak Valley R	load N.F. #2650	Atlanta, Georgia	30326
xuui ¢33.	Post Office Address	Coad 11.L. 112030	City, State or Country	Zip Code
	GEORGIA ) ) SS: GWINNETT )			
	nd known by me to be	e the above-named in	, 2002, before me personally ap- ndividual who acknowledged the I the same for the uses and purpose	signing of the foregoin
SEAL)			Notary Public	
SEAL)				
Full Name of		Paul	S.	
Full Name of	Fifth Frates Last Name	Paul First Name	S. Middle Name	
full Name of	Frates	First Name		Date
Full Name of nventor:	Frates  Last Name  Signa	First Name	Middle Name	Date
Full Name of nventor:	Frates Last Name	First Name		
	Frates  Last Name  Signa  1477 Hadaway Tra  Post Office Address  GEORGIA ) ) SS:	First Name	Middle Name	Date 30043
Full Name of nventor:  Post Office Address:	Frates  Last Name  Signa  1477 Hadaway Tra  Post Office Address  GEORGIA )  ) SS:  GWINNETT )	First Name	Middle Name  Lawrenceville, Georgia  City, State or Country	Date  30043  Zip Code
Full Name of Inventor:  Post Office Address:  STATE of COUNTY of the known a	Frates  Last Name  Signa  1477 Hadaway Tra Post Office Address  GEORGIA ) SS: GWINNETT  On this day on the known by me to be	First Name ature  ail  of  e the above-named in	Middle Name	Date  30043  Zip Code  appeared Paul S. Frates to signing of the foregoing

Page 3 of 4

(SEAL)

Full Name of [nventor:	Lewis	William	Α.	
₩ Marcil - Art	Last Name	First Name	Middle N	lame
	Signa	ature		Date
ost Office				
Address:	5231 Enchanted C	ove	Lilburn, Georgia	30047
**************************************	Post Office Address		City, State or Country	Zip Code
	GEORGIA ) ) SS: GWINNETT )			
	On this day o	f	, 2002, before me personall	y appeared William A. Lev
o me known			individual who acknowledged	
	•		I the same for the uses and purp	· ·
	·			•
			Notary Public	
(SEAL)			·	
Inventor:	Rothrauff Last Name	Kenneth First Name	Middle N	lame
	Signa	ature		Date
Post Office				20024
Address:	4115 Dollar Circle		Suwanee, Georgia City, State or Country	30024 Zip Code
	Post Office Address		City, state of Country	Zip Code
STATE of	GEORGIA )			
COUNTY of	) SS: GWINNETT )			
	0.41	- <b>- -</b>	2002 hafara ma nar	conclly appeared Kannath
Dothuoee 4			, 2002, before me per ove-named individual who ack	
			who executed the same for t	
			Notary Public	
(SEAL)				

Page 4 of 4

## CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Public Notacy Public, me and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")  Name(s) of Signer(s)  Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory ence  The the person whose name (s) (3/are scribed to the within instrument and owledged to me that he/she/they executed same in his/her/their authorized acity(ies), and that by his/her/their authorized acity(ies), and that by his/her/their enture(s) on the instrument the person (s), or entity upon behalf of which the person (s) d, executed the instrument.  NESS my hand and official seal.
e the person whose name where scribed to the within instrument and owledged to me that he she/they executed same in his/her/their authorized acity(i), and that by his/her/their atture on the instrument the person on the instrument.
d, executed the instrument.
Signature of Notany Public  AL  prove valuable to persons relying on the document
MENT OF TRUENTION AND  NENT OF TRUENTION AND  END TO NO PASON CORP.  1,000  Number of Pages:
RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
F: ( ) = 0

© 1999 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.nationalnotary.org

Prod. No. 5907

Reorder: Call Toil-Free 1-800-876-6827

## ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION AND PATENTS THEREON

WHI	EREAS, we, Wayne A. Calo	co, David F. Bullo	ck, Dale T. Christensen, Calco, Da	aniel J. Chen, Paul S.
Frates, Will	liam A. Lewis, and Kennet	h E. Rothrauff h	ave invented an Apparatus For M	elting Thermoplastic
	fully disclosed in an applica			
	executed by me (us) on even	date herewith	29/170,100 preparatory to obtaining	ng Letters Patent of the
WHI	EREAS, NORDSON CORPO	ORATION a corpo	ration organized under the laws of	the State of Ohio and
having its pr	rincipal office at 28601 Clem	ens Road, Westlak	e, Ohio, 44145, desires to acquire th	e entire interest in and
to the subjec	t matter disclosed in said app	lication and in and	to all patents issued or to be issued th	nereon.
NOV	V, THEREFORE, to all whor	n it may concern, b	e it known that, for and in considera	tion of the sum of One
Dollar to me	e (each of us) in hand paid,	and other good a	nd valuable consideration, the recei	ipt of which is hereby
acknowledge	ed, I (we) have sold, assigne	d and transferred,	and by these presents do sell, assign	and transfer unto the
said NORDS	SON CORPORATION my (	our) entire right, titl	le and interest in and to the subject r	natter disclosed in said
application a	and in and to all Letters Pater	nt Domestic and Fo	oreign issued or to be obtained there	on, including all rights
• •			for the Protection of Industrial Pro	
	• • •		Common Market Convention, or an	
•	_		(we) do hereby authorize and reques	
	-		ion and all future patents granted u	
	erein to the above-named Ass			
			ert in this Assignment the Serial Nun	nber and Filing Date of
•	entified application when known		C	_
Full Name				
of Inventor:		Wayne First Name	A. Middle Name	
	Last Name	Flist Name	Wilddie Name	
	Signature			Date
Post Office				
Address:	392 Hope Street, #4		Mountain View, California	94041
	Post Office Address		City, State or Country	Zip Code
STATE of	CALIFORNIA ) ) SS:			
COUNTY o	of )			
	On this day of		, 2002, before me personally app	eared Wayne A. Calco
to me know			ndividual who acknowledged the si	
			the same for the uses and purposes t	
			Notary Public	

Page 1 of 4

(SEAL)

Full Name of	Second			
of Inventor:_	Bullock	David	F.	
	Last Name	7 / First Name	Middle Nar	ne
	$\mathcal{N}_{\mathcal{L}}$	Oh C		12/16/02
	Sig	nature		
	) Sie	3.3		Date
Post Office				
Address:	799 Lighthouse A	Avenue, Apt. #4	Monterey, California	93940
	Post Office Address		City, State or Country	Zip Code
STATE of	CALIFORNIA )			
	) SS:			
COUNTY of	)			
	On this day	of	, 2002, before me personally	onnooned David E. Davilla ale
to ma Irnoven				
			individual who acknowledged th	
instrument to	be a voluntary act and	deed and who executed	the same for the uses and purpos	ses therein specified.
			Notom: Dublic	1970 de la companya d
(SEAL)			Notary Public	
(SEAL)				
Full Name of	Third Christensen	Del	T	
Inventor:	Last Name	Daje/	T. Middle Nan	1.119.411
	Last Name	Try Name	Middle Nam	
	18/1			16/02
	Sig	nature		Date
Post Office				
Address:	300 Monterey Du	ines Way	Castroville, California	95012
	Post Office Address		City, State or Country	Zip Code
STATE of (	CALIFORNIA)			
SIAILUI	) SS:			
COUNTY of	)			
	,			
	On this da	ny of	, 2002, before me pe	ersonally appeared Dale T.
Christensen t	o me known and kno	wn by me to be the abo	ve-named individual who ackno	wledged the signing of the
foregoing inst specified.	trument to be a volur	ntary act and deed and	who executed the same for the	uses and purposes therein
			Notary Public	

(SEAL)

Full Name of	f Fourth			
Inventor:	Chen	Daniel	J.	
	Last Name	First Name	Middle Na	me
	All 1	/ / ////		10:71
	- Jeny	1.00		10 Thy 03
	Signa	щуе		Date
Post Office				
Address:	3475 Oak Valley F	load N.E. #2650	Atlanta, Georgia	30326
	Post Office Address		City, State or Country	Zip Code
STATE of	GEORGIA )			
	) SS:			
COUNTY of	GWINNETT )			
	1. / P.	. ) -	30.8. , 200 $\xi$ , before me personally	
_	On this /0' day o	Farmay	, 200 <b>2</b> , before me personally	appeared Daniel J. Chen to
			ndividual who acknowledged th	
instrument to	be a voluntary act and d	eed and who executed	l the same for the uses and purpo	ses therein specified.
			Daymes B	rellua_
			Notary Public	Dagmar Biellmann
(SEAL)			Notary Pr	ublic, Fulton County, Georgia Ission Expires June 14, 2004
Full Name of Inventor:	Fifth Frates	Paul	S.	
	Last Name	, First Name	Middle Nar	me.
	1015	-		
	1 (lat ).	Train		-10-03
	Signa	ture		Date
Post Office				
Address:	1477 Hadaway Tra	il	Lawrenceville, Georgia	30043
	Post Office Address		City, State or Country	Zip Code
STATE of (	GEORGIA )			
	) SS:			
COUNTY of	GWINNETT )			
	On this 10 day of	January.		appeared Paul S. Frates to
me known an	d known by me to be	the above-named in	dividual who acknowledged the	e signing of the foregoing
			the same for the uses and purpor	
			<i>h</i>	A · //
			Daymes 8	Tellina
			Notary Public	

Dagmar Biellmann Notary Public, Fulton County, Georgia My Commission Expires June 14, 2004

(SEAL)

Full Name of	Sixth			
Inventor:	Lewis	William	A.	
	Last Name	First Name	Middl	e Name
20	illean C	77.		1-13-03
	un c	Signature		Date
				17410
Post Office	5001 F 1	. 10	T. '''	
Address:	5231 Enchan	<del></del>	Lilburn, Georgia	30047
	rost Office Add	ress	City, State or Country	Zip Code
STATE of	GEORGIA )	SS:		
COUNTY of	,	35.		
	<i>'</i>		3 4 6 .	
	On this $\sqrt{3}$	day of Janucz	, 200 <b>2</b> , before me persona	lly appeared William A. Lewis
to me known		//		ed the signing of the foregoing
			d the same for the uses and pu	• • • •
	•		*	0 7
			- Dagmes	Brellma
			Notary Public	D Biolimona
(SEAL)				Dagmar Biellmann ry Public, Fulton County, Georgia
			My Co	immission Expires June 14, 2004
Full Name of Inventor:	Seventh Rothrauff	Kenneth	E.	
	Last Name	First Name	Middle	e Name
	1/ 1	5 ////		13 TAN 03
	peny	Signature		Date
		Signature		Date
Post Office				
Address:	4115 Dollar		Suwanee, Georgia	30024
	Post Office Add	ress	City, State or Country	Zip Code
OTLATED A	GEORGIA )			
STATE of	,	SS:		
COUNTY of		<del></del> ·		
	1218	2	3 b.B.	
	On this 13"	day of Januar	, 200 <b>1</b> , before me p	ersonally appeared Kenneth E.
Rothrauff to	me known and l	known by me to be the abo		knowledged the signing of the
foregoing ins	trument to be a	voluntary act and deed and	i who executed the same for	the uses and purposes therein
specificu.			Δ	11 1
			_ Cefra	J Brelling
			Notary Public	
(CEAL)			Da	igmar Biellmann
(SEAL)				ic, Fulton County, Georgia
			wy commiss	ion Expires June 14, 2004

Page 4 of 4

PATENT

REEL: 014209 FRAME: 0959

## CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - California Montersy County My Comm. Expires May 13, 2006	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")  Proportion of Signer(s)  It personally known to me If proved to me on the basis of satisfactor vidence  If the person(s) whose name(s) is/are ubscribed to the within instrument and coknowledged to me that the/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorized apacity(ies), and that by his/her/the ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) cotted, executed the instrument.  INTINESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  The to persons relying on the document and could prevent
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - Celifornis My Comm. Expires May 13, 2006  Description of Attached Document	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")  Proportion of Signer(s)  It personally known to me If proved to me on the basis of satisfactor vidence  If the person(s) whose name(s) is/are ubscribed to the within instrument and coknowledged to me that the/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorized apacity(ies), and that by his/her/the ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) cotted, executed the instrument.  INTINESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  The to persons relying on the document and could prevent
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - Celifornis My Comm. Expires May 13, 2006  Description of Attached Document	personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactor vidence providence be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar ubscribed to the within instrument an ecknowledged to me that be/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/their apacity upon behalf of which the person(she entity upon behalf of which the person(she executed the instrument.
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - Californis Montarey County My Corrm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the spires of the spire	personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactor vidence providence be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar ubscribed to the within instrument an ecknowledged to me that be/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/their apacity upon behalf of which the person(she entity upon behalf of which the person(she executed the instrument.
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - Californis Montarey County My Corrm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the spires of the spire	personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactor vidence providence be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar ubscribed to the within instrument an ecknowledged to me that be/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/their apacity upon behalf of which the person(she entity upon behalf of which the person(she executed the instrument.
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - Californis Montarey County My Corrm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the spires of the spire	personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactor vidence providence be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar ubscribed to the within instrument an ecknowledged to me that be/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/their apacity upon behalf of which the person(she entity upon behalf of which the person(she executed the instrument.
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - Californis Montarey County My Corrn. Expires May 13, 2008  OPTIONA  The information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the option of Attached Document	proved to me on the basis of satisfactor vidence  be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar ubscribed to the within instrument an oknowledged to me that is/she/they execute ne same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/the ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) octed, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove valuate fraudulent removal and reattachment of the spires of the policy of Attached Document	be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar ubscribed to the within instrument an oknowledged to me that be/she/they execute ne same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/the ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) octed, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  Signature of Notary Public
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - Californis Montarey County My Corrm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the ption of Attached Document	be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar ubscribed to the within instrument an oknowledged to me that he/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/their ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) octed, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  Signature of Notary Public
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - Californis Monterey County My Comm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove valua fraudulent removal and reattachment of the inform of Attached Document	ubscribed to the within instrument an cknowledged to me that be/she/they execute ne same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/the ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) cted, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  Signature of Notary Public
MELISSA M. SINGH Commission # 1356478 Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove valua fraudulent removal and reattachment of the internal province of the i	cknowledged to me that he/she/they execute he same in his/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/the ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) cted, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  Let be to persons relying on the document and could prevented the same and could prevented to persons relying on the document and could prevented the same and could prevented th
Commission # 1358478 Notary Public - California Monterey County My Comm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove valua fraudulent removal and reattachment of the information of Attached Document	ne same in hig/her/their authorize apacity(ies), and that by his/her/their ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) cted, executed the instrument.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  Signature of Notary Public
Monterey County My Comm. Expires May 13, 2008  The information below is not required by law, it may prove valuate fraudulent removal and reattachment of the ption of Attached Document	ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), one entity upon behalf of which the person(s) cted, executed the instrument.  VITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  Signature of Notary Public
My Comm. Expires May 13, 2008  OPTIONA  the information below is not required by law, it may prove valua fraudulent removal and reattachment of the	ne entity upon behalf of which the person(sorted, executed the instrument.  VITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  Signature of Notary Public  Let to persons relying on the document and could prevent
he information below is not required by law, it may prove valua fraudulent removal and reattachment of th	VITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature of Notary Public  Letter to persons relying on the document and could prevent
he information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the policy of Attached Document	Signature of Notary Public  Signature of Notary Public  L  ble to persons relying on the document and could preven
he information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the policy of Attached Document	Signature of Notary Public  Signature of Notary Public  L  ble to persons relying on the document and could preven
he information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the ption of Attached Document	_ ble to persons relying on the document and could prever
he information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the ption of Attached Document	_ ble to persons relying on the document and could prever
he information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the ption of Attached Document	_ ble to persons relying on the document and could prever
he information below is not required by law, it may prove value fraudulent removal and reattachment of the ption of Attached Document	_ ble to persons relying on the document and could prever
fraudulent removal and reattachment of the ption of Attached Document	
•	
Type of Document: Assignment Of In	
rype or bocument. Hasiginine in Ol Ja	vention and Patents There
//	
ent Date: December 16, 2002	Number of Pages: 1 O+
s) Other Than Named Above:	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ity(ies) Claimed by Signer	
Name:	/
IVAITIE.	OF SIGNER
idual	Top of thumb ber
orate Officer — Title(s):	
ner — 🗀 Limited 🗀 General	
ney-in-Fact tee	
rdian or Conservator	
r:	_//
e Bonrosantina	
s Representing:	

**RECORDED: 06/25/2003**